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2019 FEMALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    55  North Scott Jr. High                   (  13:45  1:08:43   0:32) 
===================================================== 
  1      5    250 Reese Hilsenbeck        13:26 
  2      8    244 Josie Case              13:35 
  3     13    262 Sydney Skarich          13:51 
  4     14    256 Peyton Madison          13:53 
  5     15    248 Harmony Hansel          13:58 
  6   ( 21)   265 Audrey Watts            14:47 
  7   ( 25)   267 Madison Wilshusen       15:05 
 
  2.    57  PV                                     (  13:56  1:09:39   1:25) 
===================================================== 
  1      4    334 Grace Boleyn            13:19 
  2      6    356 Reagan Pagniano         13:30 
  3     10    350 Bria Martell            13:37 
  4     17    336 Jessica Clemons         14:29 
  5     20    341 Sophia Foad             14:44 
  6   ( 24)   354 Lexi Minard             14:59 
  7   ( 28)   374 Nya Tarpein             15:41 
 
  3.   104  Harriers                               (  14:34  1:12:47   3:32) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    197 Dylan Moeller           12:40 
  2      3    195 Arielle Johnson         13:03 
  3     23    193 Hanna Ford              14:50 
  4     37    200 Lauren Valleroy         16:02 
  5     40    189 Evelyn Barfels          16:12 
  6   ( 50)   196 Gabriela Marceleno      17:41 
  7   ( 53)   201 Emma Yacapraro          18:06 
 
  4.   120  Geneseo                                (  15:10  1:15:50   1:12) 
===================================================== 
  1     18    136 Bella Curcuru           14:34 
  2     19    153 Madison Simms           14:39 
  3     26    143 Emma DeBaene            15:12 
  4     27    140 Elanor DeBlieck         15:39 
  5     30    148 Jeslen Rink             15:46 
  6   ( 31)   152 Lily Taylor             15:48 
  7   ( 34)   150 Katlyn Seaman           15:54 
 
  5.   123  Bettendorf                             (  14:59  1:14:54   2:18) 
===================================================== 
  1     11     18 Emily See               13:37 
  2     12     27 Maya Williams           13:40 
  3     32     24 Sylvia Tank             15:49 
  4     33     25 Kyra Taylor             15:53 
  5     35     16 Mackenzie Schaefer      15:55 
  6   ( 38)     3 Kaylee Chisholm         16:07 
  7   ( 39)     1 Elana Andrew            16:10 
 
  6.   164  Wilson                                 (  15:41  1:18:25   2:54) 
===================================================== 
  1      9    481 Lindsey Mayorga         13:36 
  2     29    479 Lyllian Jorgenson       15:42 
  3     41    503 Adalynn Voss            16:18 
  4     42    501 Tahlea Tirrell          16:19 
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  5     43    484 Mirabelle Mohr          16:30 
  6   ( 48)   470 Brooklyn Berberich      17:18 
  7   ( 49)   482 Brooke Medinger         17:18 
 
  7.   177  Orion Middle School                    (  16:08  1:20:39   5:25) 
===================================================== 
  1      7    320 Olivia Thomsen          13:32 
  2     22    315 Rachel Bowers           14:48 
  3     44    319 Thea Seys               16:30 
  4     45    321 Elyse VanDuyne          16:52 
  5     59    316 Svea Carleson           18:57 
  6   ( 62)   318 Katie Gummow            24:32 
 
  8.   206  Edison                                 (  16:45  1:23:41   3:49) 
===================================================== 
  1     16    131 Nora Wright             14:21 
  2     36    125 Ciza Beoline            16:01 
  3     47    126 Eva Essman              17:11 
  4     52    129 Mary Stockdale          17:58 
  5     55    127 Lucette Feigley         18:10 
  6   ( 57)   128 Maddie Seitz            18:50 
  7   ( 60)   133 Zoe Ehlers              19:29 
 
  9.   209  Clinton                                (  16:49  1:24:05   5:13) 
===================================================== 
  1      2     81 Camryn Sattler          13:00 
  2     46     79 Madelyn Robinson        16:58 
  3     51     76 Sescie Haan             17:45 
  4     54     71 Nora Brown              18:09 
  5     56     82 Amara Shepard           18:13 
  6   ( 58)    74 Marley Cutshall         18:53 
  7   ( 61)    78 Lacie Roberts           20:17 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                       Pleasant Valley Invitational 
                                                          Female 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         School                        T1      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== ============================= 
======= =====  
    1    1   197 Dylan Moeller          Harriers                        12:40  6:20  
    2    2    81 Camryn Sattler         Clinton                         13:00  6:30  
    3    3   195 Arielle Johnson        Harriers                        13:03  6:32  
    4    4   334 Grace Boleyn           PV                              13:19  6:40  
    5    5   250 Reese Hilsenbeck       North Scott Jr. High            13:26  6:43  
    6    6   356 Reagan Pagniano        PV                              13:30  6:45  
    7    7   320 Olivia Thomsen         Orion Middle School             13:32  6:46  
    8    8   244 Josie Case             North Scott Jr. High            13:35  6:48  
    9    9   481 Lindsey Mayorga        Wilson                          13:36  6:48  
   10   10   350 Bria Martell           PV                              13:37  6:49  
   11   11    18 Emily See              Bettendorf                      13:37  6:49  
   12   12    27 Maya Williams          Bettendorf                      13:40  6:50  
   13   13   262 Sydney Skarich         North Scott Jr. High            13:51  6:56  
   14   14   256 Peyton Madison         North Scott Jr. High            13:53  6:57  
   15   15   248 Harmony Hansel         North Scott Jr. High            13:58  6:59  
   16   16   131 Nora Wright            Edison                          14:21  7:11  
   17   17   336 Jessica Clemons        PV                              14:29  7:15  
   18   18   136 Bella Curcuru          Geneseo                         14:34  7:17  
   19   19   153 Madison Simms          Geneseo                         14:39  7:20  
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   20   20   341 Sophia Foad            PV                              14:44  7:22  
   21   21   265 Audrey Watts           North Scott Jr. High            14:47  7:24  
   22   22   315 Rachel Bowers          Orion Middle School             14:48  7:24  
   23   23   193 Hanna Ford             Harriers                        14:50  7:25  
   24   24   354 Lexi Minard            PV                              14:59  7:30  
   25   25   267 Madison Wilshusen      North Scott Jr. High            15:05  7:33  
   26   26   143 Emma DeBaene           Geneseo                         15:12  7:36  
   27        249 Mercie Hansel          North Scott Jr. High            15:18  7:39  
   28        242 Brooklyn Bullock       North Scott Jr. High            15:19  7:40  
   29   27   140 Elanor DeBlieck        Geneseo                         15:39  7:50  
   30   28   374 Nya Tarpein            PV                              15:41  7:51  
   31   29   479 Lyllian Jorgenson      Wilson                          15:42  7:51  
   32   30   148 Jeslen Rink            Geneseo                         15:46  7:53  
   33   31   152 Lily Taylor            Geneseo                         15:48  7:54  
   34        263 Kennadi Thiessen       North Scott Jr. High            15:49  7:55  
   35   32    24 Sylvia Tank            Bettendorf                      15:49  7:55  
   36   33    25 Kyra Taylor            Bettendorf                      15:53  7:57  
   37   34   150 Katlyn Seaman          Geneseo                         15:54  7:57  
   38   35    16 Mackenzie Schaefer     Bettendorf                      15:55  7:58  
   39        135 Annie Maxwell          Geneseo                         15:58  7:59  
   40        268 Madisyn Yarham         North Scott Jr. High            16:00  8:00  
   41   36   125 Ciza Beoline           Edison                          16:01  8:01  
   42   37   200 Lauren Valleroy        Harriers                        16:02  8:01  
   43        239 Kate Blodig            North Scott Jr. High            16:03  8:02  
   44        375 Skylar Tewkesbury      PV                              16:06  8:03  
   45   38     3 Kaylee Chisholm        Bettendorf                      16:07  8:04  
   46        352 Hannah McVey           PV                              16:09  8:05  
   47   39     1 Elana Andrew           Bettendorf                      16:10  8:05  
   48        353 Muskan Mehta           PV                              16:11  8:06  
   49   40   189 Evelyn Barfels         Harriers                        16:12  8:06  
   50   41   503 Adalynn Voss           Wilson                          16:18  8:09  
   51        351 Cameron Martinolich    PV                              16:19  8:10  
   52   42   501 Tahlea Tirrell         Wilson                          16:19  8:10  
   53         15 Calista Rasmer         Bettendorf                      16:20  8:10  
   54        141 Ella Toom              Geneseo                         16:22  8:11  
   55   43   484 Mirabelle Mohr         Wilson                          16:30  8:15  
   56   44   319 Thea Seys              Orion Middle School             16:30  8:15  
   57        363 Sabrina Richards       PV                              16:32  8:16  
   58        139 Brooke Boone           Geneseo                         16:32  8:16  
   59          7 Adelia Good            Bettendorf                      16:34  8:17  
   60        144 Emma Veloz             Geneseo                         16:37  8:19  
   61        335 Chloe Chamberlin       PV                              16:39  8:20  
   62        332 Ariana Assadi          PV                              16:49  8:25  
   63   45   321 Elyse VanDuyne         Orion Middle School             16:52  8:26  
   64        134 Allison Reade          Geneseo                         16:52  8:26  
   65   46    79 Madelyn Robinson       Clinton                         16:58  8:29  
   66         10 Shakira Jones          Bettendorf                      17:00  8:30  
   67        348 Allie Johnson          PV                              17:05  8:33  
   68   47   126 Eva Essman             Edison                          17:11  8:36  
   69        246 Reese Crain            North Scott Jr. High            17:12  8:36  
   70          8 Erin Hill              Bettendorf                      17:15  8:38  
   71   48   470 Brooklyn Berberich     Wilson                          17:18  8:39  
   72   49   482 Brooke Medinger        Wilson                          17:18  8:39  
   73        253 Piper Johnson          North Scott Jr. High            17:19  8:40  
   74         21 Macy Stierwalt         Bettendorf                      17:21  8:41  
   75        142 Emilia Schmitt         Geneseo                         17:23  8:42  
   76        488 Ava Navarro            Wilson                          17:25  8:43  
   77        254 Ryenne Lacher          North Scott Jr. High            17:26  8:43  
   78         26 Anna Tryon             Bettendorf                      17:28  8:44  
   79        156 Rachael Roodhouse      Geneseo                         17:29  8:45  
   80   50   196 Gabriela Marceleno     Harriers                        17:41  8:51  
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   81        368 Brooke Schrauben       PV                              17:44  8:52  
   82   51    76 Sescie Haan            Clinton                         17:45  8:53  
   83        147 Gwen Burbridge         Geneseo                         17:46  8:53  
   84        358 Cassie Paustian        PV                              17:47  8:54  
   85        483 Hailee Messerly        Wilson                          17:55  8:58  
   86        372 Naomi Steele           PV                              17:55  8:58  
   87   52   129 Mary Stockdale         Edison                          17:58  8:59  
   88          4 Annabelle Everding     Bettendorf                      18:00  9:00  
   89        355 Swetha Narmeta         PV                              18:03  9:02  
   90        146 Gia Ritter             Geneseo                         18:03  9:02  
   91        487 Tylie Murphy           Wilson                          18:05  9:03  
   92   53   201 Emma Yacapraro         Harriers                        18:06  9:03  
   93        357 Sarah Paul             PV                              18:06  9:03  
   94        255 Eve Landers            North Scott Jr. High            18:06  9:03  
   95   54    71 Nora Brown             Clinton                         18:09  9:05  
   96   55   127 Lucette Feigley        Edison                          18:10  9:05  
   97   56    82 Amara Shepard          Clinton                         18:13  9:07  
   98         11 Tatum Kennis           Bettendorf                      18:16  9:08  
   99         19 Whitney Seesser        Bettendorf                      18:17  9:09  
  100        339 Evelyn Donart          PV                              18:20  9:10  
  101         28 Kaelee Wolf            Bettendorf                      18:24  9:12  
  102        338 Mikenna Culp           PV                              18:27  9:14  
  103        345 Katie Haas             PV                              18:30  9:15  
  104        252 Eva Hulscher           North Scott Jr. High            18:32  9:16  
  105        476 Morrison Fry           Wilson                          18:33  9:17  
  106        474 Ariel Ewert            Wilson                          18:36  9:18  
  107        342 Cassie Garner          PV                              18:38  9:19  
  108        490 Jazmine Patterson      Wilson                          18:42  9:21  
  109        489 Brooklyn Neff          Wilson                          18:43  9:22  
  110   57   128 Maddie Seitz           Edison                          18:50  9:25  
  111   58    74 Marley Cutshall        Clinton                         18:53  9:27  
  112        190 Emma Chesnutt          Harriers                        18:54  9:27  
  113   59   316 Svea Carleson          Orion Middle School             18:57  9:29  
  114        137 Braelyn Wyffels        Geneseo                         18:59  9:30  
  115        371 Maddie Sierk           PV                              19:03  9:32  
  116        346 Lizzie Harrison        PV                              19:07  9:34  
  117        192 Kayla Cunningham       Harriers                        19:08  9:34  
  118        497 Rowan Smith            Wilson                          19:12  9:36  
  119          6 Alma Gonzalez-Hayes    Bettendorf                      19:16  9:38  
  120   60   133 Zoe Ehlers             Edison                          19:29  9:45  
  121        343 Medha Gogisetty        PV                              19:34  9:47  
  122        378 Kelly Wu               PV                              19:36  9:48  
  123        198 Annalicia Savala       Harriers                        19:48  9:54  
  124        237 Madison Andrews        North Scott Jr. High            19:49  9:55  
  125        238 Laura Azuela           North Scott Jr. High            19:54  9:57  
  126        266 Aria Webb              North Scott Jr. High            20:03 10:02  
  127        367 Emma Schrag            PV                              20:05 10:02  
  128        241 Ella Budde             North Scott Jr. High            20:16 10:08  
  129   61    78 Lacie Roberts          Clinton                         20:17 10:09  
  130        130 Maryam Alhamdan        Edison                          20:18 10:09  
  131        194 Janelle Harrell        Harriers                        20:19 10:10  
  132        344 Hannah Groves          PV                              20:26 10:13  
  133        478 Natasha Henning        Wilson                          20:36 10:18  
  134        360 Suchada Ramirez        PV                              20:40 10:20  
  135         20 Katie Shepherd         Bettendorf                      20:47 10:24  
  136         80 Tori Sanborn           Clinton                         20:52 10:26  
  137        124 Cheyanne Stanley       Edison                          20:57 10:29  
  138        199 Macy Shaffer           Harriers                        21:03 10:32  
  139        366 Isabelle Ryan          PV                              21:12 10:36  
  140        257 Sydney Makelbust       North Scott Jr. High            21:14 10:37  
  141        259 Vivian Peterson        North Scott Jr. High            21:15 10:38  
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  142        361 Tanya Rastogi          PV                              21:24 10:42  
  143         17 Ava Scorpil            Bettendorf                      21:28 10:44  
  144        365 Grace Ruedy            PV                              21:28 10:44  
  145        245 Mahlaya Christy        North Scott Jr. High            21:29 10:45  
  146         14 Madison Mueller        Bettendorf                      21:44 10:52  
  147          9 Mia Hinds              Bettendorf                      22:18 11:09  
  148        240 Mya Bryce              North Scott Jr. High            22:23 11:12  
  149        369 Sara Schutte           PV                              22:37 11:19  
  150        132 S'nya Pollard          Edison                          22:41 11:21  
  151        373 Kennedy Tagtmeier      PV                              22:43 11:22  
  152        151 Katy Fouts             Geneseo                         22:44 11:22  
  153        377 Kelly Wilson           PV                              23:02 11:31  
  154         72 Ariana Cahoy           Clinton                         23:11 11:36  
  155        337 Mady Costello          PV                              23:28 11:44  
  156         70 Jersey Bousman         Clinton                         23:31 11:46  
  157         75 Kira Gassman           Clinton                         23:32 11:46  
  158         73 Shakia Carter          Clinton                         23:34 11:47  
  159        154 Marley Cherry          Geneseo                         23:40 11:50  
  160         22 Olivia Stoltenberg     Bettendorf                      23:45 11:53  
  161         77 Jordyn Klinkhammer     Clinton                         23:56 11:58  
  162   62   318 Katie Gummow           Orion Middle School             24:32 12:16  
  163        123 Alissa Gugelmeyer      Edison                          25:29 12:45  
  164        138 Brianna Bowles         Geneseo                         25:46 12:53  
  165        370 Imaan Shah             PV                              26:57 13:29  
  166        364 Callie Rothbardt       PV                              27:00 13:30  
  167        379 Brooke Yulga           PV                              27:54 13:57  
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2019 MALE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    63  Harriers                               (  12:47  1:03:53   1:56) 
===================================================== 
  1      1    233 Maddox Sullivan         11:45 
  2      4    213 Ty Harmsen              12:28 
  3     11    231 Peter Stolley           12:48 
  4     19    219 Peter Linehan           13:11 
  5     28    202 Carter Belby            13:41 
  6   ( 30)   228 Tyler Ryan              13:46 
  7   ( 40)   223 Peyton Pilgrim          14:04 
 
  2.    74  Edison                                 (  12:59  1:04:51   1:50) 
===================================================== 
  1      5    116 Jayden Putnam           12:30 
  2      6    103 Asa Mahn                12:32 
  3      8    111 Gabe Mahn               12:36 
  4     12    104 Avery Flactiff          12:53 
  5     43    118 Josiah Putnam           14:20 
  6   ( 54)   121 Riley Porter            15:04 
  7   ( 55)   112 Ian Regur               15:23 
 
  3.    81  PV                                     (  13:03  1:05:14   0:51) 
===================================================== 
  1      7    380 Kyle Almgren            12:32 
  2     13    400 Connor Frink            12:56 
  3     16    428 Tyler Nels              13:07 
  4     22    455 Max Sorgenfrey          13:16 
  5     23    382 Jack Blackwell          13:23 
  6   ( 29)   383 Ethan Blomme            13:43 
  7   ( 31)   438 Matt Pischke            13:49 
 
  4.    85  Wilson                                 (  13:03  1:05:11   1:41) 
===================================================== 
  1      3    506 Jim Arul                12:12 
  2      9    514 Karinton Djikpe         12:38 
  3     15    541 Hunter Toye             13:04 
  4     24    534 Marvin Plant            13:24 
  5     34    518 Colton Iams             13:53 
  6   ( 50)   509 Nate Brower             14:52 
  7   ( 53)   531 Braeden Neff            15:01 
 
  5.   110  Bettendorf                             (  13:19  1:06:35   1:08) 
===================================================== 
  1     10     56 Landon Potts            12:45 
  2     17     58 Gage Rath               13:07 
  3     20     61 Garrett Speidel         13:15 
  4     27     67 Zach VanWychen          13:35 
  5     36     45 Eli Hughes              13:53 
  6   ( 38)    51 Elias Lightfoot         14:02 
  7   ( 39)    35 Gabe Franzman           14:04 
 
  6.   127  Geneseo                                (  13:26  1:07:06   2:26) 
===================================================== 
  1      2    181 Cooper Schaad           11:57 
  2     14    163 Dylan Gehl              12:59 
  3     26    177 Jake Rapps              13:32 
  4     41    172 Luke Maas               14:15 



9/7/2019 www.theracershub.com/files/1113-2969.txt

www.theracershub.com/files/1113-2969.txt 2/7

  5     44    182 Tim Sebastian           14:23 
  6   ( 45)   174 Sam Mosbarger           14:33 
  7   ( 47)   183 Dyllan Staffeldt        14:37 
 
  7.   129  North Scott Jr. High                   (  13:30  1:07:30   0:45) 
===================================================== 
  1     18    311 Kellan Wenck            13:07 
  2     21    307 Isaac Stanley           13:16 
  3     25    272 Isaac Copeland          13:24 
  4     32    285 Keaton Kress            13:51 
  5     33    306 Nolan Smeltzer          13:52 
  6   ( 35)   270 Aidan Chizek            13:53 
  7   ( 37)   309 Caleb Strom             13:57 
 
  8.   253  Orion Middle School                    (  14:56  1:14:38   0:51) 
===================================================== 
  1     46    323 Will Bowers             14:35 
  2     48    325 Will Clarke             14:38 
  3     51    324 Lonnie Catour           14:59 
  4     52    328 Gus Nedved              15:00 
  5     56    330 Nick Shillington        15:26 
  6   ( 61)   329 Ben Seabloom            17:14 
  7   ( 63)   327 Cooper Herd             18:07 
 
  9.   265  Clinton                                (  15:34  1:17:49   2:06) 
===================================================== 
  1     42     93 Brady Jennings          14:15 
  2     49     87 Bailey Duncan           14:44 
  3     57     92 Owen Hugenin            16:14 
  4     58     86 Caleb Dornbush          16:15 
  5     59     84 Benjamin Brown          16:21 
  6   ( 60)    97 Brian Unke              16:55 
  7   ( 62)    90 Ryan Hammel             17:40 
 
 
 
                                                                                                     Page 1 
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 
                                       Pleasant Valley Invitational 
                                                           male 
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         School                        T2      T2      Pace      
===== ==== ===== ====================== ============================= 
======= ======= =====  
    1    1   233 Maddox Sullivan        Harriers                        11:45   11:45  5:53  
    2    2   181 Cooper Schaad          Geneseo                         11:57   11:57  5:59  
    3    3   506 Jim Arul               Wilson                          12:12   12:12  6:06  
    4    4   213 Ty Harmsen             Harriers                        12:28   12:28  6:14  
    5    5   116 Jayden Putnam          Edison                          12:30   12:30  6:15  
    6    6   103 Asa Mahn               Edison                          12:32   12:32  6:16  
    7    7   380 Kyle Almgren           PV                              12:32   12:32  6:16  
    8    8   111 Gabe Mahn              Edison                          12:36   12:36  6:18  
    9    9   514 Karinton Djikpe        Wilson                          12:38   12:38  6:19  
   10   10    56 Landon Potts           Bettendorf                      12:45   12:45  6:23  
   11   11   231 Peter Stolley          Harriers                        12:48   12:48  6:24  
   12   12   104 Avery Flactiff         Edison                          12:53   12:53  6:27  
   13   13   400 Connor Frink           PV                              12:56   12:56  6:28  
   14   14   163 Dylan Gehl             Geneseo                         12:59   12:59  6:30  
   15   15   541 Hunter Toye            Wilson                          13:04   13:04  6:32  
   16   16   428 Tyler Nels             PV                              13:07   13:07  6:34  
   17   17    58 Gage Rath              Bettendorf                      13:07   13:07  6:34  
   18   18   311 Kellan Wenck           North Scott Jr. High            13:07   13:07  6:34  
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   19   19   219 Peter Linehan          Harriers                        13:11   13:11  6:36  
   20   20    61 Garrett Speidel        Bettendorf                      13:15   13:15  6:38  
   21   21   307 Isaac Stanley          North Scott Jr. High            13:16   13:16  6:38  
   22   22   455 Max Sorgenfrey         PV                              13:16   13:16  6:38  
   23   23   382 Jack Blackwell         PV                              13:23   13:23  6:42  
   24   24   534 Marvin Plant           Wilson                          13:24   13:24  6:42  
   25   25   272 Isaac Copeland         North Scott Jr. High            13:24   13:24  6:42  
   26   26   177 Jake Rapps             Geneseo                         13:32   13:32  6:46  
   27   27    67 Zach VanWychen         Bettendorf                      13:35   13:35  6:48  
   28   28   202 Carter Belby           Harriers                        13:41   13:41  6:51  
   29   29   383 Ethan Blomme           PV                              13:43   13:43  6:52  
   30   30   228 Tyler Ryan             Harriers                        13:46   13:46  6:53  
   31   31   438 Matt Pischke           PV                              13:49   13:49  6:55  
   32   32   285 Keaton Kress           North Scott Jr. High            13:51   13:51  6:56  
   33   33   306 Nolan Smeltzer         North Scott Jr. High            13:52   13:52  6:56  
   34   34   518 Colton Iams            Wilson                          13:53   13:53  6:57  
   35   35   270 Aidan Chizek           North Scott Jr. High            13:53   13:53  6:57  
   36   36    45 Eli Hughes             Bettendorf                      13:53   13:53  6:57  
   37   37   309 Caleb Strom            North Scott Jr. High            13:57   13:57  6:59  
   38        430 William Parrish        PV                              14:01   14:01  7:01  
   39   38    51 Elias Lightfoot        Bettendorf                      14:02   14:02  7:01  
   40        425 Parker Millage         PV                              14:02   14:02  7:01  
   41        277 Yorton Hadedorn        North Scott Jr. High            14:03   14:03  7:02  
   42   39    35 Gabe Franzman          Bettendorf                      14:04   14:04  7:02  
   43   40   223 Peyton Pilgrim         Harriers                        14:04   14:04  7:02  
   44        445 Jack Reiter            PV                              14:04   14:04  7:02  
   45        291 Atticus Morden         North Scott Jr. High            14:07   14:07  7:04  
   46        273 Cameron Dobereiner     North Scott Jr. High            14:07   14:07  7:04  
   47        397 Luke Eckman            PV                              14:10   14:10  7:05  
   48         53 Mohammed Mohammad      Bettendorf                      14:13   14:13  7:07  
   49   41   172 Luke Maas              Geneseo                         14:15   14:15  7:08  
   50   42    93 Brady Jennings         Clinton                         14:15   14:15  7:08  
   51   43   118 Josiah Putnam          Edison                          14:20   14:20  7:10  
   52   44   182 Tim Sebastian          Geneseo                         14:23   14:23  7:12  
   53        420 Ryan Lindquist         PV                              14:24   14:24  7:12  
   54        313 Brody Westendorf       North Scott Jr. High            14:25   14:25  7:13  
   55        432 Max Patten             PV                              14:26   14:26  7:13  
   56         41 Alex Haugland          Bettendorf                      14:26   14:26  7:13  
   57        226 Carter Richter         Harriers                        14:30   14:30  7:15  
   58        398 Brady Evans            PV                              14:30   14:30  7:15  
   59         31 Carter Brimmer         Bettendorf                      14:31   14:31  7:16  
   60   45   174 Sam Mosbarger          Geneseo                         14:33   14:33  7:17  
   61        384 Alex Blunk             PV                              14:34   14:34  7:17  
   62   46   323 Will Bowers            Orion Middle School             14:35   14:35  7:18  
   63        422 Finn McMillan          PV                              14:36   14:36  7:18  
   64   47   183 Dyllan Staffeldt       Geneseo                         14:37   14:37  7:19  
   65        287 Kyle Kundel            North Scott Jr. High            14:37   14:37  7:19  
   66   48   325 Will Clarke            Orion Middle School             14:38   14:38  7:19  
   67        401 Henry Gannaway         PV                              14:40   14:40  7:20  
   68        157 Thomas Allen           Geneseo                         14:42   14:42  7:21  
   69        395 Noah Decker            PV                              14:42   14:42  7:21  
   70   49    87 Bailey Duncan          Clinton                         14:44   14:44  7:22  
   71        211 Alex Ewoldt            Harriers                        14:44   14:44  7:22  
   72        216 Ethan Hunt             Harriers                        14:48   14:48  7:24  
   73        234 Elias Vargas           Harriers                        14:50   14:50  7:25  
   74        391 Carter Cox             PV                              14:51   14:51  7:26  
   75   50   509 Nate Brower            Wilson                          14:52   14:52  7:26  
   76         54 William Neighbor       Bettendorf                      14:52   14:52  7:26  
   77        221 Shawn Olsen            Harriers                        14:53   14:53  7:27  
   78        184 Eric States            Geneseo                         14:53   14:53  7:27  
   79        451 Margil Sanchez-Carmon  PV                              14:55   14:55  7:28  
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   80        406 Cole Halupnik          PV                              14:55   14:55  7:28  
   81   51   324 Lonnie Catour          Orion Middle School             14:59   14:59  7:30  
   82        212 Jackson Guy            Harriers                        14:59   14:59  7:30  
   83         66 Kaidan VanderWeele     Bettendorf                      14:59   14:59  7:30  
   84   52   328 Gus Nedved             Orion Middle School             15:00   15:00  7:30  
   85        389 Connor Collier         PV                              15:00   15:00  7:30  
   86   53   531 Braeden Neff           Wilson                          15:01   15:01  7:31  
   87        447 Tyler Richards         PV                              15:01   15:01  7:31  
   88        390 Brayden Corcoran       PV                              15:02   15:02  7:31  
   89   54   121 Riley Porter           Edison                          15:04   15:04  7:32  
   90         50 Connor Lerch           Bettendorf                      15:06   15:06  7:33  
   91        162 Tyson Duda             Geneseo                         15:06   15:06  7:33  
   92        545 Nolan Wandrey          Wilson                          15:08   15:08  7:34  
   93         33 Braulio Cardona Esteve Bettendorf                      15:09   15:09  7:35  
   94        178 Ben Robinson           Geneseo                         15:10   15:10  7:35  
   95        204 Patrick Brooke         Harriers                        15:11   15:11  7:36  
   96        170 Rylan Lambert          Geneseo                         15:12   15:12  7:36  
   97        543 Connor Trapkus         Wilson                          15:13   15:13  7:37  
   98        424 Mark Meyers            PV                              15:14   15:14  7:37  
   99         68 Hudson Weaver          Bettendorf                      15:17   15:17  7:38  
  100        435 Drew Peters            PV                              15:19   15:19  7:40  
  101        525 Icone Logo             Wilson                          15:20   15:20  7:40  
  102        278 Nolan Hanna            North Scott Jr. High            15:20   15:20  7:40  
  103   55   112 Ian Regur              Edison                          15:23   15:23  7:42  
  104        544 Harry VanVooren        Wilson                          15:24   15:24  7:42  
  105        117 John Wilde             Edison                          15:24   15:24  7:42  
  106   56   330 Nick Shillington       Orion Middle School             15:26   15:26  7:43  
  107         49 TJ Koester             Bettendorf                      15:26   15:26  7:43  
  108        290 Tristan Moore          North Scott Jr. High            15:28   15:28  7:44  
  109        404 Cameron Gotto          PV                              15:28   15:28  7:44  
  110         30 Finn Boyle             Bettendorf                      15:30   15:30  7:45  
  111        284 Patrick Kohnlein       North Scott Jr. High            15:31   15:31  7:46  
  112        457 Paxton Thomsen         PV                              15:31   15:31  7:46  
  113        295 Peyton Pewe            North Scott Jr. High            15:31   15:31  7:46  
  114        434 Jack Perry             PV                              15:32   15:32  7:46  
  115        281 Christien Ingwersen    North Scott Jr. High            15:33   15:33  7:47  
  116         36 Noah Gehler            Bettendorf                      15:33   15:33  7:47  
  117        236 Logan Young            Harriers                        15:34   15:34  7:47  
  118        176 Owen Parker            Geneseo                         15:35   15:35  7:48  
  119        402 Dylan Genz             PV                              15:36   15:36  7:48  
  120        535 Ankit Rajvanshi        Wilson                          15:38   15:38  7:49  
  121        416 Austin Kwak            PV                              15:38   15:38  7:49  
  122        169 Max Johnson            Geneseo                         15:39   15:39  7:50  
  123        217 Eli Klipsch            Harriers                        15:39   15:39  7:50  
  124        454 Calvin Short           PV                              15:42   15:42  7:51  
  125        537 Logan Schelker         Wilson                          15:44   15:44  7:52  
  126        392 Garrett Cramer         PV                              15:46   15:46  7:53  
  127        220 Bodie Logsdon          Harriers                        15:50   15:50  7:55  
  128         42 Ryan Heden             Bettendorf                      15:51   15:51  7:56  
  129        229 Hayden Schmidt         Harriers                        15:51   15:51  7:56  
  130         44 Michael Howard         Bettendorf                      15:52   15:52  7:56  
  131        464 Rylan Windmiller       PV                              15:54   15:54  7:57  
  132         57 Caleb Rankin           Bettendorf                      15:54   15:54  7:57  
  133        302 Adam Schneckloth       North Scott Jr. High            15:55   15:55  7:58  
  134        408 Walker Hegstrom        PV                              15:56   15:56  7:58  
  135        292 Jacob Neymeyer         North Scott Jr. High            15:58   15:58  7:59  
  136         47 Andrew Ivory           Bettendorf                      16:00   16:00  8:00  
  137        463 Landon Wiese           PV                              16:01   16:01  8:01  
  138        305 Like Simmons           North Scott Jr. High            16:01   16:01  8:01  
  139         59 Elias Schwalm          Bettendorf                      16:04   16:04  8:02  
  140        312 Cole Wessel            North Scott Jr. High            16:04   16:04  8:02  



9/7/2019 www.theracershub.com/files/1113-2969.txt

www.theracershub.com/files/1113-2969.txt 5/7

  141        441 Nick Puthoff           PV                              16:07   16:07  8:04  
  142        185 Michael Swanson        Geneseo                         16:07   16:07  8:04  
  143        512 Gavin Crinklaw         Wilson                          16:09   16:09  8:05  
  144        167 Buddy Henderson        Geneseo                         16:11   16:11  8:06  
  145         55 Matthew Pearson        Bettendorf                      16:11   16:11  8:06  
  146   57    92 Owen Hugenin           Clinton                         16:14   16:14  8:07  
  147   58    86 Caleb Dornbush         Clinton                         16:15   16:15  8:08  
  148        106 Brenden Strader        Edison                          16:17   16:17  8:09  
  149        528 Cameron Moreno         Wilson                          16:19   16:19  8:10  
  150   59    84 Benjamin Brown         Clinton                         16:21   16:21  8:11  
  151        222 Carter Osborne         Harriers                        16:22   16:22  8:11  
  152        293 Oliver Olsen           North Scott Jr. High            16:23   16:23  8:12  
  153        296 Evin Pieper            North Scott Jr. High            16:26   16:26  8:13  
  154        517 Omar Gutierrez         Wilson                          16:27   16:27  8:14  
  155        431 Shivam Patel           PV                              16:30   16:30  8:15  
  156        409 Seth Hultquist         PV                              16:35   16:35  8:18  
  157        387 Justin Clemons         PV                              16:37   16:37  8:19  
  158        114 Ja'Siah Rainer         Edison                          16:37   16:37  8:19  
  159        289 Thomas McCarthy        North Scott Jr. High            16:41   16:41  8:21  
  160        303 Elliott Schroeder      North Scott Jr. High            16:42   16:42  8:21  
  161        304 Matthew Simmons        North Scott Jr. High            16:46   16:46  8:23  
  162        286 Lowen Krueger          North Scott Jr. High            16:47   16:47  8:24  
  163        110 Elijah Voorhis         Edison                          16:47   16:47  8:24  
  164         43 Karter Holdridge       Bettendorf                      16:48   16:48  8:24  
  165        407 Vincent Hammes         PV                              16:49   16:49  8:25  
  166        507 Moses Bayanga          Wilson                          16:49   16:49  8:25  
  167        122 Tavarias Lewis         Edison                          16:50   16:50  8:25  
  168        279 Carter Harms           North Scott Jr. High            16:52   16:52  8:26  
  169        520 Lukas Johnson          Wilson                          16:55   16:55  8:28  
  170   60    97 Brian Unke             Clinton                         16:55   16:55  8:28  
  171        540 Derrek Thompson        Wilson                          16:55   16:55  8:28  
  172         32 Jerry Callahan         Bettendorf                      16:56   16:56  8:28  
  173        529 Ali Mousa              Wilson                          16:56   16:56  8:28  
  174        426 Zeke Moulton           PV                              16:57   16:57  8:29  
  175        108 Dominic James          Edison                          16:59   16:59  8:30  
  176        207 Ben Cox                Harriers                        17:00   17:00  8:30  
  177        515 Lucas Eaton            Wilson                          17:01   17:01  8:31  
  178        405 Henry Haan             PV                              17:01   17:01  8:31  
  179        410 Ivan Iverson           PV                              17:02   17:02  8:31  
  180        421 Steven Ly              PV                              17:03   17:03  8:32  
  181        120 Mark Jackson           Edison                          17:03   17:03  8:32  
  182        276 Noah Flanhery          North Scott Jr. High            17:06   17:06  8:33  
  183        394 William Davidson       PV                              17:06   17:06  8:33  
  184        388 Ethan Cline            PV                              17:07   17:07  8:34  
  185        314 Jackson Wood           North Scott Jr. High            17:09   17:09  8:35  
  186         34 Robert Day             Bettendorf                      17:11   17:11  8:36  
  187   61   329 Ben Seabloom           Orion Middle School             17:14   17:14  8:37  
  188        214 Josh Hernandez         Harriers                        17:15   17:15  8:38  
  189        297 Aiden Pratt            North Scott Jr. High            17:15   17:15  8:38  
  190        381 Ian Benge              PV                              17:20   17:20  8:40  
  191        411 Anthony Johnson        PV                              17:20   17:20  8:40  
  192        203 Camden Bennett         Harriers                        17:20   17:20  8:40  
  193        158 Mason Anderson         Geneseo                         17:21   17:21  8:41  
  194        466 Reid Yoder             PV                              17:21   17:21  8:41  
  195        179 Ryley Rowold           Geneseo                         17:22   17:22  8:41  
  196        450 Teddy Sack             PV                              17:22   17:22  8:41  
  197        208 William Crenshaw       Harriers                        17:24   17:24  8:42  
  198        418 Clark Lechtenberg      PV                              17:26   17:26  8:43  
  199        519 Denzel Jackson         Wilson                          17:26   17:26  8:43  
  200        458 David Todd             PV                              17:28   17:28  8:44  
  201        415 Jacob Kustes           PV                              17:28   17:28  8:44  
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  202        188 Dylan Whipple          Geneseo                         17:30   17:30  8:45  
  203        437 Dallin Petersen        PV                              17:30   17:30  8:45  
  204        282 Isaiah Jensen          North Scott Jr. High            17:30   17:30  8:45  
  205        414 Timmy Ku               PV                              17:32   17:32  8:46  
  206        275 Lukas Fenn             North Scott Jr. High            17:35   17:35  8:48  
  207        100 Aidan Hill             Edison                          17:36   17:36  8:48  
  208        462 Roger Weng             PV                              17:39   17:39  8:50  
  209   62    90 Ryan Hammel            Clinton                         17:40   17:40  8:50  
  210        446 Carl Rekow             PV                              17:40   17:40  8:50  
  211        467 Ryan Zumdome           PV                              17:42   17:42  8:51  
  212        412 Isaac Josie            PV                              17:42   17:42  8:51  
  213        532 Lucas Nelson           Wilson                          17:44   17:44  8:52  
  214         99 Ed Weiner              Clinton                         17:45   17:45  8:53  
  215        536 Tatum Rogers           Wilson                          17:54   17:54  8:57  
  216        209 Joe Cummins            Harriers                        17:57   17:57  8:59  
  217        301 Mason Schaack          North Scott Jr. High            17:57   17:57  8:59  
  218        230 Cameron Shupe          Harriers                        17:59   17:59  9:00  
  219        180 Nile Ryerson           Geneseo                         18:00   18:00  9:00  
  220        225 Andrew Revell-Beck     Harriers                        18:01   18:01  9:01  
  221        299 Luke Regan             North Scott Jr. High            18:02   18:02  9:01  
  222   63   327 Cooper Herd            Orion Middle School             18:07   18:07  9:04  
  223         85 BJ Cooley              Clinton                         18:10   18:10  9:05  
  224        119 Logan Smith            Edison                          18:12   18:12  9:06  
  225        298 Aiden Prochaska        North Scott Jr. High            18:14   18:14  9:07  
  226        399 Brody Folsom           PV                              18:16   18:16  9:08  
  227        269 Easton Beaudry         North Scott Jr. High            18:16   18:16  9:08  
  228        530 Garrett Myers          Wilson                          18:17   18:17  9:09  
  229         48 Dylan Jones            Bettendorf                      18:24   18:24  9:12  
  230        101 Alex Jackson           Edison                          18:24   18:24  9:12  
  231        427 Nikhil Namshamgari     PV                              18:28   18:28  9:14  
  232        443 Riley Rashka           PV                              18:31   18:31  9:16  
  233        453 Owen Schmidt           PV                              18:35   18:35  9:18  
  234        403 Josh Gillespie         PV                              18:41   18:41  9:21  
  235        527 Grant McBride          Wilson                          18:43   18:43  9:22  
  236        109 Egan Westmorland       Edison                          18:46   18:46  9:23  
  237         40 Luke Harbaugh          Bettendorf                      18:56   18:56  9:28  
  238        546 Seth Wanek             Wilson                          18:57   18:57  9:29  
  239        166 Christian Haney        Geneseo                         18:57   18:57  9:29  
  240        113 Jackson Bennett        Edison                          19:00   19:00  9:30  
  241        436 Lucas Peters           PV                              19:02   19:02  9:31  
  242         37 Tyler Gelles           Bettendorf                      19:05   19:05  9:33  
  243        218 Carl Kordick           Harriers                        19:06   19:06  9:33  
  244         38 Mathias Gunderson      Bettendorf                      19:07   19:07  9:34  
  245         98 Brady Vath             Clinton                         19:11   19:11  9:36  
  246        102 Alhamdan Hussein       Edison                          19:17   19:17  9:39  
  247        429 Isaac Neumann          PV                              19:17   19:17  9:39  
  248        283 Adien Kelsey           North Scott Jr. High            19:23   19:23  9:42  
  249         52 Ethan Mayer            Bettendorf                      19:25   19:25  9:43  
  250        393 Ryan Curran            PV                              19:27   19:27  9:44  
  251        175 Chase Palm             Geneseo                         20:04   20:04 10:02  
  252        508 Aden Blome             Wilson                          20:09   20:09 10:05  
  253        168 Cody Hensley           Geneseo                         20:11   20:11 10:06  
  254        442 Ethan Quinn            PV                              20:13   20:13 10:07  
  255        448 Owen Ripple            PV                              20:18   20:18 10:09  
  256        433 Tate Peakin            PV                              20:31   20:31 10:16  
  257        465 Grant Wolford          PV                              20:43   20:43 10:22  
  258        419 Aidan Lindorfer        PV                              21:02   21:02 10:31  
  259        439 Bryson Prybil          PV                              21:04   21:04 10:32  
  260        288 Keegan Mathhieu        North Scott Jr. High            21:04   21:04 10:32  
  261         46 Brandon Infante        Bettendorf                      21:28   21:28 10:44  
  262        159 Camden Baumgardner     Geneseo                         21:33   21:33 10:47  
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  263         88 Ryne Freyer            Clinton                         21:40   21:40 10:50  
  264        105 Braeden Mecum          Edison                          21:40   21:40 10:50  
  265         94 Finn Kinkaid           Clinton                         21:41   21:41 10:51  
  266        187 Joseph Versluis        Geneseo                         21:41   21:41 10:51  
  267        326 Cade Hancock           Orion Middle School             21:45   21:45 10:53  
  268        227 Mason Rodriguez        Harriers                        21:55   21:55 10:58  
  269        542 Griffin Trapkus        Wilson                          22:20   22:20 11:10  
  270        165 Garrett Hall           Geneseo                         23:17   23:17 11:39  
  271         96 Abe Smith              Clinton                         23:36   23:36 11:48  
  272        206 Xavier Covington       Harriers                        23:38   23:38 11:49  
  273        461 Rithik Vijaykumar      PV                              23:38   23:38 11:49  
  274         65 Aiden Van Daele        Bettendorf                      23:41   23:41 11:50  
  275        452 Aditya Satya Narayan   PV                              23:46   23:46 11:53  
  276        173 Zachary Meier          Geneseo                         24:04   24:04 12:02  
  277        294 Conner Peck            North Scott Jr. High            24:06   24:06 12:03  
  278        300 Gage Rickard           North Scott Jr. High            24:24   24:24 12:12  
  279        516 Joelle Garza           Wilson                          24:36   24:36 12:18  
  280        413 Makana Kapua           PV                              24:49   24:49 12:25  
  281         95 Aidan Moore            Clinton                         25:04   25:04 12:32  
  282        521 Leyton Keys            Wilson                          25:11   25:11 12:36  
  283         39 Finley Haberman        Bettendorf                      25:32   25:32 12:46  
  284        271 Seth Christiansen      North Scott Jr. High            25:40   25:40 12:50  
  285        460 Brody VanLoo           PV                              25:55   25:55 12:58  
  286        115 Jayden Caraveo         Edison                          25:58   25:58 12:59  
  287         64 Preston Uthoff         Bettendorf                      26:41   26:41 13:21  
  288        522 Jathinram Kollarapu    Wilson                          26:43   26:43 13:22  
  289        526 Donavin Martel         Wilson                          28:19   28:19 14:10  
  290         91 Zarek Haskell          Clinton                         29:14   29:14 14:37  
  291        235 Moses Vieyra           Harriers                        30:41   30:41 15:21  
  


	pv ms girls.pdf
	pv ms boys.pdf

